


TELA CICLON 

AVES INOUSTRIA HO GAR BOBINO GANADO PORCINO CONEJO 

COLOR CUBIERTA 

NARANJA 

AMARILLO 

AZUL 

BLANCO 

ABERTURA (mm) 

55 

63 

69 

ALTURAS (m) 

1.00 

1.25 

1.50 

1.75 

2.00 

2.50 

LONGITUD (m) 

20 

CALIBRES 

10.5 

11 

12.5 

13 

NORMA DE FABRICACION ASTM A-392-11 I A-641-14 

PUNTC•J
MR 

AZUL 
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